AGENDA

Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time February 10, 2020 | 4 pm | Meeting called by C. Garris

Location: Zion Lutheran/ Conference Room

Board memlbers Present;

Board members

Board members Absent:

Non-board members:

Time
4:00
4:05

4:20

5:45

5:50
6:00

lfem

Welcome & Call to Order
Inspirational Quote

Committee Updates

Marketing

Board & Friends of ABS Recruitment

GALA update (8 weeks to get everything setup)
Friendship Event, push it for early spring

Update on possible outdoor space

Schedule for meeting with Nann B. on Program, Magnet, etc.

Parking lot lighting & camera updates (from Walker grant)
Charter applications, data file access, & Non-Stock fee
MAP Test or other updates on Scholastic Performance
Culture & Values progress check (Vision, Mission work)

Recap New/Action Items

Churros & Cafe

All- New to ABS Orientation, March 24th 5pm-6pm

Add time for Joel Cannon to update from district meetings
4th grade teacher update - how are things going?¢

Open Public Session

Official Adjournment

Owner
C.Garris
A.Hunt

A.Chavez, C.
Garris, A.Hunt, A.
Cendejas,
J.Cannon,

N. Aguilar,

C. Gairris

A.Cendejas
J. Cannon

C. Gairris
C. Gairris




