## **AGENDA**

## Appleton Bilingual School Governance Board Meeting

Date | Time February 10, 2020 | 4 pm | Meeting called by C. Garris

Location: Zion Lutheran/ Conference Room

Board members Present:

**Board members** 

Board members Absent:

## Non-board members:

Time	Item	Owner
4:00	Welcome & Call to Order	C.Garris
4:05	Inspirational Quote	A.Hunt
4:20	Committee Undates	
4:20	<ul> <li>Marketing</li> <li>Board &amp; Friends of ABS Recruitment</li> <li>GALA update (8 weeks to get everything setup)</li> <li>Friendship Event, push it for early spring</li> <li>Update on possible outdoor space</li> <li>Schedule for meeting with Nann B. on Program, Magnet, etc.</li> <li>Parking lot lighting &amp; camera updates (from Walker grant)</li> <li>Charter applications, data file access, &amp; Non-Stock fee</li> <li>MAP Test or other updates on Scholastic Performance</li> <li>Culture &amp; Values progress check (Vision, Mission work)</li> </ul>	A.Chavez, C. Garris, A.Hunt, A. Cendejas, J.Cannon, N. Aguilar, C. Garris
5:45	Recap New/Action Items	A.Cendejas
	<ul> <li>Churros &amp; Cafe</li> <li>All- New to ABS Orientation, March 24th 5pm-6pm</li> <li>Add time for Joel Cannon to update from district meetings</li> <li>4th grade teacher update - how are things going?</li> </ul>	J. Cannon
5:50	Open Public Session	C. Garris
6:00	Official Adjournment	C. Garris